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 Wettbewerb: UCI World Championship 2007 

 Ort: Winterthur/CH Datum:12.-14.11.07 

 

 Veranstalter: Ausrichter: 
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 1er Kunstfahren Frauen  

  1 Scheu, Anja GER 338,00 332,39 

  2 Beck, Sandra GER 336,80 331,19 

  3 Kohl, Sarah AUT 335,40 326,02 

  4 Trnkova, Martina CZE 336,60 320,02 

  5 Boller, Denise AUT 340,40 316,72 

  6 Vojancova, Eva CZE 324,00 310,93 

  7 Durand, Aurelie FRA 320,60 309,16 

  8 Weber, Michaela SUI 322,00 304,79 

  9 Guyonnet, Laurianne FRA 327,20 303,54 

 10 Mörth, Melanie AUT 327,00 302,47 

 11 Kälin, Anita SUI 327,80 302,39 

 12 Bochnia, Anna POL 314,00 294,39 

 13 Bovendaerde, Tatika BEL 302,20 282,20 

 14 Deschroodere, Kimberly BEL 296,00 276,49 

 15 Kuan Suk, Mui MAC 304,40 274,30 

 16 Grozer, Veronika HUN 300,20 274,29 

 17 Majer, Renata HUN 282,80 261,99 

 18 Schrooten, Jennifer NED 287,20 260,47 

 19 Hendrix, Ellen NED 297,60 253,74 

 20 Baleha, Nataliya UKR 252,60 244,59 

 21 Lendel, Liviya UKR 253,60 242,70 

 22 Miyazaki, Saori JPN 248,80 231,86 

 23 Yuen Wing, Sze MAC 232,80 225,67 

 1er Kunstfahren Männer 

  1 Hartmann, Robin GER 349,60 347,09 

  2 Brugger, Michael GER 346,20 341,19 

  3 Schnabel, David GER 348,20 340,16 

  4 Krivanek, Milan CZE 332,60 327,57 

  5 Wong, Hang Cheong MAC 335,20 324,23 

  6 Yu, Sum Yee HKG 331,80 319,64 

  7 Pisek, Ludvik CZE 329,60 300,63 

  8 Augsburger, Mario SUI 319,40 299,07 

  9 Klein, Patrick FRA 306,40 295,77 

 10 Käsermann, Philip SUI 316,80 290,12 

 11 Allgäuer, Joachim AUT 306,20 288,93 

 12 Lins, Thomas AUT 315,60 288,33 

 13 Ip, Hin Bon HKG 292,60 285,37 

 14 Schön, Martin HUN 290,60 281,53 

 15 Ashida, Shiro JPN 296,20 278,75 

 16 Marco, Giorgio ITA 293,40 277,63 

 17 Rieb, Maxime FRA 296,60 270,13 

 18 Paroczi, Lenard HUN 282,00 269,13 

 19 Fizeshi, Andrash UKR 276,40 257,23 

 20 Heytsi, Stepan UKR 269,00 252,80 

 21 Lou, Antonio Jose MAC 275,40 252,47 

 22 Sly, Chris GBR 246,40 230,64 

 23 Waters, Paddy IRL 243,00 223,97 
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2er Kunstfahren Frauen 

  1 Schultheis, K./Sprinkmeier, S. GER 325,40 316,39 

  2 Soika, J./Wurster, K. GER 315,60 307,80 

  3 Morf, B./Bommeli, N. SUI 300,00 290,00 

  4 Petrickova, A./Valesova, I. CZE 305,00 286,98 

  5 Tagwercher, C./Nitz, T. AUT 297,00 278,23 

  6 Gyger, A./Wild, P. SUI 286,40 271,37 

  7 Fournier, P./Fournier, A. FRA 279,00 265,00 

  8 Wallior, N./Ulrich, M. FRA 275,00 263,37 

  9 Horackova, J./Stursova, L. CZE 284,80 260,00 

 10 Szakaly, K./Buzer, N. HUN 266,00 247,48 

 11 Kuan Suk, M./Kuan Suk, I. MAC 253,20 247,28 

 12 Raczko, A./Majer, R. HUN 263,00 245,97 

 13 Lendel L./Heytsi, K. UKR 244,80 236,37 

 14 Choi Weng, I./Vong Chi, K. MAC 242,80 231,13 

 2er Kunstfahren Männer 

  1 Huber, M./Volk, V. GER 321,80 314,87 

  2 Niederberger, F./Niederberger,  J GER 328,40 311,37 

  3 Jost, B./Schmid, J. SUI 299,00 292,38 

  4 Yu, S.Y./Lo, T.H. HKG 298,20 287,53 

  5 Bartunek, K./Bartunek, P. CZE 297,80 286,61 

  6 Fäh, C./Fäh, T. SUI 298,00 285,50 

  7 Yu, P.M./Ip, H.B. HKG 291,60 279,02 

  8 Siler, M./Masek, J. CZE 285,20 270,86 

  9 Wong, H./Lou, A. MAC 266,00 255,27 

 10 Paroczi L. / Devenyi B. HUN 266,20 254,87 

 11 Bodnar, H./Kochi, R. UKR 251,60 246,51 

 12 Fizeshi, A./Heytsi, S. UKR 257,40 240,45 

 4er Kunstfahren Frauen 

  1 CZECH 366,80 355,35 

  2 GERMANY 368,60 353,14 

  3 AUSTRIA 371,80 351,10 

  4 SWITZERLAND 365,00 342,20 

  5 FRANCE 335,00 292,62 

  6 HUNGARY 353,00 281,47 
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Finalwettbewerbe: 

 

 

 1er Kunstfahren Frauen 

  1 Scheu, Anja GER 338,00 331,60 

  2 Kohl, Sarah AUT 335,40 328,51 

  3 Beck, Sandra GER 336,80 326,35 

  4 Trnkova, Martina CZE 336,60 322,27 

 1er Kunstfahren Männer 

  1 Hartmann, Robin GER 349,60 347,25 

  2 Schnabel, David GER 348,20 346,97 

  3 Brugger, Michael GER 346,20 342,81 

  4 Krivanek, Milan CZE 332,60 325,27 

 2er Kunstfahren Frauen 

  1 Schultheis, K./Sprinkmeier, S. GER 325,40 311,61 

  2 Soika, J./Wurster, K. GER 315,60 302,37 

  3 Petrickova, A./Valesova, I. CZE 304,00 288,61 

  4 Morf, B./Bommeli, N. SUI 300,00 288,07 

 2er Kunstfahren Männer 

  1 Niederberger, F./Niederberger,  J GER 328,40 320,33 

  2 Huber, M./Volk, V. GER 321,80 306,88 

  3 Jost, B./Schmid, J. SUI 299,00 294,53 

  4 Yu, S.Y./Lo, T.H. HKG 298,20 290,30 

 4er Kunstfahren Frauen 

  1 GERMANY 368,60 356,23 

  2 AUSTRIA 371,80 352,31 

  3 SWITZERLAND 365,00 345,87 

  4 CZECH 366,80 331,47 

 

  

 


